
INDIANA STANDARDBRED BREED DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM

2010 Indiana Sires Stakes*
to be raced at Hoosier Park & Indiana Downs

Nominations for Two-Year Olds  must be postmarked by May 15, 2010
Nominations for Three-Year Olds & Older must be postmarked by March 15, 2010

*Sponsored by the Indiana Standardbred Advisory Board

2 YR Old Colt/Gelding Pace
Indiana Sires Stakes

Series 1
to be raced at Indiana Downs

1st Leg Wed July 28 $40,000
2nd Leg Wed  Aug 11 $40,000
3rd Leg Wed  Sept 1 $40,000
Final Sat Sept 11 $200,000
Consolation Sat Sept 11 $30,000

Series 2
to be raced at Indiana Downs

1st Leg Tues Sept 21 $40,000
2nd Leg Tues Oct 5 $40,000
3rd Leg Wed Oct 13 $40,000
Final Sat  Oct 23 $200,000
Consolation Mon Oct 25 $30,000

Nomination Fee: (due 5/15/10) $500
Entry Fee for Each Leg: $200

2 YR Filly Pace
Indiana Sires Stakes

Series 1
to be raced at Indiana Downs

1st Leg Mon July 26 $40,000
2nd Leg Mon  Aug 9 $40,000
3rd Leg Mon  Aug 30 $40,000
Final Sat Sept 11 $200,000
Consolation Sat Sept 11 $30,000

Series 2
to be raced at Indiana Downs

1st Leg Mon Sept 20 $40,000
2nd Leg Mon Oct 4 $40,000
3rd Leg Wed Oct 13 $40,000
Final Sat Oct 23 $200,000
Consolation Mon Oct 25 $30,000

Nomination Fee: (due 5/15/10) $500
Entry Fee for Each Leg: $200

2 YR Old Colt/Gelding Trot
Indiana Sires Stakes

Series 1
to be raced at Indiana Downs

1st Leg Fri July 30 $40,000
2nd Leg Fri  Aug 13 $40,000
3rd Leg Fri Sept 3 $40,000
Final Sat Sept 11 $200,000
Consolation Mon Sept 13 $30,000

Series 2
to be raced at Indiana Downs

1st Leg Wed Sept 22 $40,000
2nd Leg Wed Oct 6 $40,000
3rd Leg Fri Oct 15 $40,000
Final Sat Oct 23 $200,000
Consolation Mon Oct 25 $30,000

Nomination Fee: (due 5/15/10) $500
Entry Fee for Each Leg: $200

2 YR Old Filly Trot
Indiana Sires Stakes

Series 1
to be raced at Indiana Downs

1st Leg Fri July 30 $40,000
2nd Leg Fri  Aug 13 $40,000
3rd Leg Fri Sept 3 $40,000
Final Sat Sept 11 $200,000
Consolation Mon Sept 13 $30,000

Series 2
to be raced at Indiana Downs

1st Leg Fri Sept 24 $40,000
2nd Leg Fri Oct 8 $40,000
3rd Leg Fri Oct 15 $40,000
Final Sat Oct 23 $200,000
Consolation Mon Oct 25 $30,000

Nomination Fee: (due 5/15/10) $500
Entry Fee for Each Leg: $200



INDIANA STANDARDBRED BREED DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM

2010 Indiana Sires Stakes*
to be raced at Hoosier Park & Indiana Downs

Nominations for Two-Year Olds  must be postmarked by May 15, 2010
Nominations for Three-Year Olds & Older must be postmarked by March 15, 2010

*Sponsored by the Indiana Standardbred Advisory Board

3 YR Old Colt/Gelding Pace
Indiana Sires Stakes

Series 1
to be raced at Hoosier Park

1st Leg Sat April 24 $40,000
2nd Leg Sat May 29 $40,000
3rd Leg Fri June 11 $40,000
4th Leg Sat June 26 $40,000
Final Sat July 10           $200,000
Consolation Sat July 10 $30,000

Series 2
to be raced at Indiana Downs

1st Leg Sat July 31 $40,000
2nd Leg Sat Aug 14 $40,000
3rd Leg Sat Aug 28 $40,000
4th Leg Sat Sept 4 $40,000
Final Sat Sept 11           $200,000
Consolation Sat Sept 11 $30,000

Nomination Fee: (due 3/15/10) $500
Entry Fee for Each Leg: $200

3 YR Filly Pace
Indiana Sires Stakes

Series 1
to be raced at Hoosier Park

1st Leg Sat April 24 $40,000
2nd Leg Sat May 29 $40,000
3rd Leg Fri June 11 $40,000
4th Leg Sat June 26 $40,000
Final Sat July 10           $200,000
Consolation Sat July 10 $30,000

Series 2
to be raced at Indiana Downs

1st Leg Tues July 27 $40,000
2nd Leg Tues  Aug 10 $40,000
3rd Leg Tues  Aug 24 $40,000
4th Leg Tues  Aug 31 $40,000
Final Sat Sept 11            $200,000
Consolation Sat Sept 11 $30,000

Nomination Fee: (due 3/15/10) $500
Entry Fee for Each Leg: $200

3 YR Old Colt/Gelding Trot
Indiana Sires Stakes

Series 1
to be raced at Hoosier Park

1st Leg Sat April 24 $40,000
2nd Leg Sat May 29 $40,000
3rd Leg Fri June 11 $40,000
4th Leg Sat June 26 $40,000
Final Sat July 10           $200,000
Consolation Sat July 10 $30,000

Series 2
to be raced at Indiana Downs

1st Leg Thurs July 29 $40,000
2nd Leg Wed  Aug 11 $40,000
3rd Leg Wed  Aug 25 $40,000
4th Leg Wed Sept 1 $40,000
Final Sat Sept 11           $200,000
Consolation Mon Sept 13 $30,000

Nomination Fee: (due 3/15/10) $500
Entry Fee for Each Leg: $200

3 YR Old Filly Trot
Indiana Sires Stakes

Series 1
to be raced at Hoosier Park

1st Leg Sat April 24 $40,000
2nd Leg Sat May 29 $40,000
3rd Leg Fri June 11 $40,000
4th Leg Sat June 26 $40,000
Final Sat July 10           $200,000
Consolation Sat July 10 $30,000

Series 2
to be raced at Indiana Downs

1st Leg Thurs July 29 $40,000
2nd Leg Mon  Aug 9 $40,000
3rd Leg Mon  Aug 23 $40,000
4th Leg Mon  Aug 30 $40,000
Final Sat Sept 11           $200,000
Consolation Mon Sept 13 $30,000

Nomination Fee: (due 3/15/10) $500
Entry Fee for Each Leg: $200
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to be raced at Hoosier Park & Indiana Downs

Nominations for Two-Year Olds  must be postmarked by May 15, 2010
Nominations for Three-Year Olds & Older must be postmarked by March 15, 2010

*Sponsored by the Indiana Standardbred Advisory Board

Aged Trot Stallion/Gelding
Indiana Sires Stakes
to be raced at Hoosier Park

Elimination Sat July 3 $20,000
FINAL Sat July 10 $100,000

Nomination Fee: (due 3/15/10) $500

Aged Trot Mares
Indiana Sires Stakes
to be raced at Indiana Downs

Elimination Sat  Sept 4 $20,000
FINAL Sat  Sept 11 $100,000

Nomination Fee: (due 3/15/10) $500

Aged Pace Stallion/Gelding
Indiana Sires Stakes
to be raced at Indiana Downs

Elimination Sat  Sept 4 $20,000
FINAL Sat  Sept 11 $100,000

Nomination Fee: (due 3/15/10) $500

Aged Pace Mares
Indiana Sires Stakes
to be raced at Hoosier Park

Elimination Sat July 3 $20,000
FINAL Sat July 10 $100,000

Nomination Fee: (due 3/15/10) $500


